

Operating and financial data for the last six years is as under;

(Rs.000)

	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
Sales	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross Profit / (Loss)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Selling & Administration Expenses	913	1,177	19,538	2,156	1,799	3,518	2,788
Profit/(Loss) before Taxation	(3,159)	(18,745)	635,191	(23,947)	93,839	158,204	(19,905)
Profit/(Loss) after Taxation	(3,159)	(18,745)	633,285	(23,947)	93,839	158,204	(19,905)
Authorized Capital	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
Paid up Capital	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000	20,000
Shareholder's equity	(256,125)	(274,870)	358,415	334,468	428,307	586,511	566,606
Fixed Assets	13,108	12,292	11,823	11,402	11,023	10,683	10,376
Total Assets	37,382	19,579	379,493	360,095	454,372	615,400	598,650